
Class. Società Sq. Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Teramo Milo (Milo)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

22.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

28.5

29.0

31.0

31.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

36.5

40.0

41.0

43.0

15.0-  7.0

8.0- 14.0

13.0- 11.0

8.0- 18.0

16.5- 12.0

6.0- 23.0

24.0-  7.0

12.0- 19.0

19.0- 12.0

17.0- 15.0

16.0- 16.0

13.0- 20.0

27.0-  7.0

13.0- 21.0

14.0- 21.0

20.0- 15.0

19.5- 17.0

17.0- 23.0

16.0- 25.0

16.0- 27.0

2  2  3  8
1  1  2  3

1  2  2  3
1  2  3  8

1  3  4  5
1  2  3  5

1  1  1  5
3  3  4  8

1  4  5½ 6
1  1  4  6

1  1  2  2
3  5  6  9

3  6  7  8
1  1  2  3

1  2  3  6
1  5  6  7

3  3  4  9
1  3  4  4

1  3  6  7
2  4  4  5

2  2  3  9
1  2  6  7

1  2  3  7
2  4  7  7

6  6  7  8
1  1  2  3

1  3  4  5
1  5  7  8

2  2  5  5
3  3  7  8

3  4  6  7
2  2  2  9

1  5  5½ 8
2  4  5  6

1  3  4  9
4  5  7  7

1  2  5  8
4  4  8  9

3  3  4  6
2  6  9 10

121,880

143,860

102,870

115,185

132,930

134,790

137,340

118,800

121,540

151,400

130,240

152,760

138,970

105,610

137,020

136,540

97,090

106,690

95,890

113,650
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Class. Società Sq. Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd (Colmic)

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Pesca Sport La Valle (Maver)

Piranha Anagni S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi

Lenza Club Brezza A.S.D. (Italica-MK4)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

45.0

45.0

46.0

47.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

52.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

56.0

57.0

57.0

58.0

62.0

63.0

65.0

72.0

77.0

26.0- 19.0

22.0- 23.0

21.0- 25.0

29.0- 18.0

22.0- 28.0

29.0- 22.0

25.0- 27.0

27.0- 25.0

31.0- 24.0

31.0- 24.0

28.0- 27.0

26.0- 30.0

27.0- 30.0

30.0- 27.0

28.0- 30.0

30.0- 32.0

31.0- 32.0

32.0- 33.0

38.0- 34.0

37.0- 40.0

4  6  7  9
3  5  5  6

5  5  6  6
1  3  9 10

4  5  6  6
4  5  6 10

6  7  7  9
1  5  6  6

1  2  9 10
6  6  7  9

2  7 10 10
2  5  6  9

4  4  8  9
2  7  9  9

4  7  8  8
3  5  8  9

5  8  8 10
3  7  7  7

5  8  9  9
4  5  7  8

4  5  9 10
2  7  8 10

4  5  7 10
4  8  8 10

3  7  8  9
4  8  9  9

6  7  8  9
4  6  7 10

2  7  9 10
3  8  9 10

4  7  9 10
5  8  9 10

4  8  9 10
6  8  8 10

5  7 10 10
6  8  9 10

8 10 10 10
5  9 10 10

8  9 10 10
10 10 10 10

79,240

103,270

113,290

98,280

86,700

93,060

95,790

112,630

80,900

59,110

112,610

78,690

78,470

70,950

70,380

66,130

97,710

74,270

50,880

27,980
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